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Course Part Term : Sem-1

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19501101 History, Principles and foundation of Physical 
Education and Olympic Movement

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501102 Anatomy, Physiology Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy 
and Rehabilitation

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501103 Health Education and Environmental Studies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501104 Marathi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501105 Hindi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501106 English 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501107 History 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501108 Geography 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501109 Economics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501110 Commerce 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501111 Agriculture 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501112 Science 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501113 Mathematics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501114 Track and Field (Runs- Short, Medium, long distance) 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

19501115 Gymnastics/Aerobics 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

19501116 Indigenous Sports: Kabaddi/ Kho-Kho/ Mallkhambh/ 
Lezim

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

19501117 Mass Demonstration Activities: dumbbells/ Indian 
club/ wands/ hoop/ Flag/ March past

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1101 History, Principles and Foundation of Physical 
Education and Olympic Movement

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1102 Anatomy, Physiology Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

31/01/2026 Page No.1 a91c3d9e-f4f7-4e1d-b82e-02410f9320c7



Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

and Rehabilitation

BPED1103 Health Education and Environmental Studies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1104 Organization, Administration and Sports 
Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1105 Track and Field (Runs- Short, Medium, long distance) 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1106 Gymnastics / Aerobics 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1107 Indigenous Sports : Kabaddi / Kho-Kho / 
Mallkhambh / Lezim

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1108 Mass Demonstration Activities : Dumbbells / Indian 
Club/ Wands/ Hoop / Flag / March Past

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method

31/01/2026 Page No.3 a91c3d9e-f4f7-4e1d-b82e-02410f9320c7



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181721     PRN No.-202301075070483      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
1. GAVALI DIPAK BHASKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 * 25 8 17 100 - * 42 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 67 10 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 553/800 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 69.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181609     PRN No.-2024032500020741      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
2. HANDE DNYANESHWAR KAKASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 17 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 16 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 74 10 16 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 17 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 577/800 (Five hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 72.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181626     PRN No.-2024032500020758      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
3. MAGAR LAXMAN BHUJANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 57 10 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 57 10 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 57 10 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 57 10 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 482/800 (Four hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 60.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181628     PRN No.-2024032500020760      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
4. TAMBE VAIBHAV SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 69 10 16 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 477/800 (Four hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 59.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181632     PRN No.-2024032500020764      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
5. LANDAGE CHANDAN SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 76 10 18 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 583/800 (Five hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 72.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181641     PRN No.-2024032500020773      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
6. PATIL ASHISH KERABA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 59 10 15 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 59 10 15 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 58 10 15 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 59 10 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 528/800 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155369     PRN No.-202201012045997      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
7. PAWAR SHRIKANT BHILLU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19501101 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501103 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501104 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501114 PR 40 56 10 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19501115 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19501116 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19501117 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 369/800 (Three hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 46.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155382     PRN No.-202301012074038      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
8. JANRAO AMOL ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 497/800 (Four hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 62.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155384     PRN No.-202301012074041      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
9. GHORPADE AJIT PRADEEP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 63 10 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 62 10 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 493/800 (Four hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 61.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155385     PRN No.-202301012074043      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
10. BHOPALE RATNADEEP YALLAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 63 10 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 74 10 17 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 548/800 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 68.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155430     PRN No.-202301012074291      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
11. ASHISH VYAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 57 10 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 57 10 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 505/800 (Five hundred and five) | Percentage: 63.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155463     PRN No.-202301012074532      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
12. SEEMA JAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 * 25 8 18 100 - * 43 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 55 8 18 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 553/800 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 69.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155270     PRN No.-2024032500020861      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
13. KADAM ANURADHA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 39 8 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 19 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 41 8 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 73 10 19 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 73 10 19 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 581/800 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 72.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155276     PRN No.-2024032500020867      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
14. HARPALE PRASAD GULAB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 398/800 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 49.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155286     PRN No.-2024032500020877      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
15. CHAVAN ANIL TARACHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 41 8 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 19 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 19 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 557/800 (Five hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 69.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155292     PRN No.-2024032500020883      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
16. PAWAR SANDESH DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 68 10 19 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 568/800 (Five hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 71.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155296     PRN No.-2024032500020887      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
17. PAWAR SUNIL GEMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 35 8 19 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 72 10 19 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 497/800 (Four hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 62.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155298     PRN No.-2024032500020889      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
18. GUJALE SADANAND BASANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 19 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 35 8 19 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 54 10 19 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 65 10 19 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 71 10 19 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 507/800 (Five hundred and seven) | Percentage: 63.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155301     PRN No.-2024032500020892      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
19. AISHWARYA SUNIL BHASKARAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 75 10 19 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 74 10 19 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 439/800 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 54.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155302     PRN No.-2024032500020893      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
20. SHAIKH ABUSALEEM MOHAMEDMUSTAFA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 146/800 (One hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 18.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155304     PRN No.-2024032500020895      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
21. VHANGUNTI VINAYAK SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 26 8 19 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 59 10 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 57 10 18 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 63 10 19 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 506/800 (Five hundred and six) | Percentage: 63.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155309     PRN No.-2024032500020900      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
22. KAMBLE VINAY SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 39 8 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 39 8 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 299/800 (Two hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 37.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155318     PRN No.-2024032500020909      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
23. GUSALE AJAY TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1103 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1104 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1105 PR 40 AB 10 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1106 PR 40 AB 10 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1107 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1108 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:0.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 179/800 (One hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 22.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:0.75 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155322     PRN No.-2024032500020913      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
24. WAGHMODE MAHADEV ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 70 10 19 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 534/800 (Five hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 66.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155325     PRN No.-2024032500020916      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
25. KATKAR VINAYAK DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 32 8 19 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1103 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 73 10 19 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 533/800 (Five hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 66.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155328     PRN No.-2024032500020919      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
26. NATU MONALI MANSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1102 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 58 8 19 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1104 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 73 10 19 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 19 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 19 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 74 10 19 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 588/800 (Five hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 73.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155332     PRN No.-2024032500020923      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
27. GAIKWAD RASIKA HARIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 71 10 19 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 72 10 19 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 74 10 19 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 583/800 (Five hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 72.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155338     PRN No.-2024032500020929      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
28. JADHAV RAKESH RAMCHANDR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 * 25 8 18 100 - * 43 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 55 8 19 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1105 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 60 10 19 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 539/800 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 67.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155344     PRN No.-2024032500020935      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
29. PISAL SHUBHANGI ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1101 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1103 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1104 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1105 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1106 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1107 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1108 PR 40 74 10 19 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 579/800 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 72.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 31/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SSCPE VJA 4 3 1 0 1 25% 0 0%

SSCPE SC 3 3 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSCPE OPEN 3 2 1 0 1 33% 0 0%

SSCPE SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSCPE General 8 5 3 2 2 50% 0 0%

SSCPE OBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSCPE NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSCPE SEBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE ST 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE General 3 3 0 1 0 33% 0 0%
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